LAMPARA

Historical Archive

It recalls industrial architecture and for this reason it
finds a perfect location both in a domestic space and
in contract projects in the restaurant sector. An
always contemporary shape for a timeless design

object.
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BIANCO

SPECIFICHE TECNICHE

Certificazione
Materiale
Accensione
Emissione

Potenza totale
Sorgente luminosa
Tensione

1P

SKU

F500090220BINE

NOTE

CE,EAC,ETL
Metallo Verniciato
Dimmerabile
Luce diretta

116w

E27

220-240 V

20

Suspension lamp with direct and dimmable light.
Painted metal frame. Steel suspension cable.
Transparent power cable. Ceiling rose made of

painted thermoplastic material. Bulb not included.
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ALLUMINIO

SPECIFICHE TECNICHE

Certificazione
Materiale
Accensione
Emissione

Potenza totale
Sorgente luminosa
Tensione

1P

SKU

F500090200ALNE

NOTE

CE,EAC,ETL
Metallo Verniciato
Dimmerabile
Luce diretta

116w

E27

220-240 V

20

Suspension lamp with direct and dimmable light.
Painted metal frame. Steel suspension cable.
Transparent power cable. Ceiling rose made of

painted thermoplastic material. Bulb not included.
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